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Waitemata County—continued.
Crawford, James, Upper Waiwera ... 50
Dacre Bros., Okura Farm, Whangaparoa ... 239
Datson, James, Taupaki ... —
Dawson, William, Phoenix, Kaukapakapa ... 69
Deacon, T. W., jun.,Kumeu Flat ... 231
Downer, Robert, Helensville ... 312
Drinnan, James,Kaukapakapa ... 564
Drinnan, John, Kaukapakapa ... 157
Drinnan, Robert, Kaukapakapa ... 80
Drinnan, Wm. H, Kaukapakapa ... 496
Dye, Frank, Kaukapakapa ... 200
Evans, T. F., Parkhurst ... 689
Fennell, Mrs. J. M., Forest Grove, Parakakau j 242
Fenton, R. and C. H., Aotea, Parkhurst ... 3351
Ferrall, Robert, Helensville ... —
Fletcher, James, Woodhill, Aratapu ... 400
Fordyce, Charles, Elim Farm, Helensville .. 296
Foster, Mrs. Annie, Waimauku ... j 363
Gibbons, F., Huia ... 243
Gibbons, Robert, Huia ... 168
Glanville, Henry, Parakakau ... 198
Grut Brothers, Orewa . ... 156
Hadland, C. E., Waimauku ... 155
Hall, A. C. N., Upper Waiwera 161
Hamilton, William, Maymount, Parakakau . 192
Hand, James, Helensville .. 200
Hand, John, Te Makire, Helensville ... 144
Hawkes, G. and A. P., Parakakau .. 150
Henley, M O, Kaukapakapa ... 183
Hepburn, Mrs. Elizabeth, Waikomiti ... 65
Hill, John, Kaukapakapa ... 36
Hobbs, E. J., Tiri Tiri, Whangaparoa ... 353
Hobbs, E. J., Whangaparoa, 200
Howell, R. and J., Upper Waiwera ., | 198
Howell, W., jun., Upper Waiwera ... 58
Hooper, C. L. and T. W., Makarau .. [ 175
Hueston, Mrs. S. J., Henderson 152
Ingram, C, Waimauku ... 76
Irvin, Sarah Ann, West Coast Road, Waiku- —

mete
Jack, Andrew, jun., Waterloo, Wade ... 44
Jack, David, Wainui "... 35
Jeffs, Mrs. C. S., Dairy Flat ... 144
Jones, Mark, Upper Waiwera ... 190
Jolly, Henry, and Astley, Albert, Wade ... —
Joyce, W. J.,Waiwera ... 16
Kelly, Thomas, Horseshoe Bush, Nanahu ... 84
Kelso, John, Kaukapakapa ... .94
Laing, A. M. S., Brooklyn ... 88
Laing, Mrs. J. R., Brooklyn
Laing, G. D, jun., Brooklyn ... 126
Laing, Mrs. Jane, Brooklyn ... 300
Lambert, R. P., Parakakau ... 91
Lambert, Wenzel, Upper Waiwera ... 250
Lee, William, Kaukapakapa ... 300
Leighton, Wm. H. T., Henderson ... 41
Lochead, David, Dairy Flat ... 100
Lord, James, Wade ... 75
Marks, Henry, Oak Bank, Kaukapakapa ... 27
Martin, H. E., Upper Waiwera ... 37
Matheson, Thomas, Titirangi .. 90
McCatbie, J. H., Upper Waiwera ... 90
McCormick, John, Henderson ... 55
McDonald, James S., Parkhurst ... —
McEldowney, James, Titirangi ... 98
McElwain, W. E., Nihotapu ... 435
McLeod, James, Parkhurst ... —
McLeod, John, Kaukapakapa ... 46
McMillan,Robert, Kuohi, Kaukapakapa .. 110
Meale, Joseph, Upper Waiwera ... 70
Meikle, William, Swanson ... 92
Midgley, E. S., Riwariwa, Hobsonville ... 264
Mills, James, Helensville ... 200
Mitehelson, —, Waimauku ... —
Monk, P. A., Helensville .. 795
Monk, Harold, Woodhill ... i 1091
Moore, R. W. S., Highlands, Parakakau 77
Morgan, H., c/o T. Deacon, Kumeu Flat .. 100
Morris, J., Helensville . 60
Morrison, John, Kaukapakapa 140
Mosig, F. F., Swanson ... i 394
Moi, James, Puhoi ... | 31
Murray, G. W.. Hurnaide,Kaukapakapa ... 211

I

51
294
100

Nil
151

Nil
395
127
77

299
148
779
152

3324
126
393

96
293
286
126
290

Nil
Nil
146
227
100
132
192
100
40

Nil
354
374
194
85
80

Nil
Nil
175
35

Nil
161
162
98

9
Nil
109
91

200
190

Nil
48

220
Nil
Nil

66
74
30

Nil
70
76
58

180
62

544
80

Nil
Nil
Nil
100
154

Nil
42

776
577
113
23
10

Nil
398

Nil
Nil
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April 30,1903.

Waitemata County—continued.
Murray, Joseph, Lake Takapuna
Naughton, Mrs. Mary, Kaukapakapa
Newman, Charles, Helensville
Nutting, Wm. Thos., Waikumete
Ockleston, Mrs. Elizabeth, Hobsonville
O'Neill, John,Waitakerei
Paul, Joseph, jun., Upper Waiwera
Phillipps Bros., Paeroa, Woodhill
Phillipps, W. G., Woodhill
Polkinghorne, William, Whangaparoa
Poynton, Francis, Dairy Flat
Poynton, J., Wade
Pye, W. A., River View, Redvale
Ramun, Andrew, Kaukapakapa
Rapson, R. E., The Willows,Kaukapakapa ..
Rapson S. S., Ferndale, Kaukapakapa
Reid, James, Motutapu, Auckland
Richards Bros., Riverhead
Roherton, B. H., Wade
Roberts, Thos., Henderson
Robins, A. F., Parakakau
Russell, David, Taupaki
Russell, Mrs. Ann, Brookside, Helensville ...
Russell, Robert F. (Brookside), Helensville...
Scholium, Martin, Parakakau
Scott, Edward, Parakakau
Scott, John, Riverdale, Parakakau
Scott, Miss Alison, Delta Farm, Hobsonville
Scruby, Samuel, Upper Waiwera
Shanks, Gavin, Kaukapakapa
Shanks, G. B., Rosneath, Kaukapakapa
Shanks, John, Kaukapakapa
Shelley, Thomas, Waitakerei
Shackelton, William,Woodhill
Shine, Wm., Helensville
Sidwell, F. W., jun., Wade
Simcock, C. P., Kaukapakapa
Simcock, Joseph, Ashfield Farm, Kaukapakapa
Sinclair, John, Sunnyside, Kaukapakapa
Sinclair, Robert, Edenvale, Kaukapakapa ...
Sin ton, A. R., Riverhead
Sinton, Jas. Walter, Hobsonville
Siaam, Walter, ArrowFarm, Swanson
Smith, G. S., jun.,Whenanui, Helensville ...
Smith, G. S., Helensville
Smith, Sydney, Helensville
Smyth, Richard J. F., Henderson
Smyth, Henry, Waitakerei
Smyth, Hibernia, Waikumete
Smyth, Richard, sen., Henderson
Stewart Bros., Helensville
Stewart, Daniel, Helensville
Stoney, W. B., Sea View, Wade
Taylor, V. F. K.,Waimauku
Vaughan, George, Long Bay, Redvale
Verran, William, Davenport
Walsh, Martin, Pukanui, Kaukapakapa
Walsh, M. D., Makarau, Kaukapakapa
Webater, James, Brightside, Kaukapakapa ...
Week, J., jun., Upper Waiwera
Wheeler, Thos., Waitakerei
Wickham, Mrs. E., Wade
Wilkes, Alfred and William, Dairy Flat ...
Wilkins, Marcus, Waikoukou
Williams, James, Wade
Wilson, John, Birkenhead
Wilson, J. A., Helensville
Wilson, Thomas, Wade
Wiseley, J., Hobsonville
Witheford, J. H., Birkdale, Northcote
Woonton, P. J. Brooklyn

147
274
144
133
114
500
155
615

16
43

197
190
92
18
97

132
3242

52
385

14
258
77

100

220
100
169
149
25

267
56

193
91

250
26
25

165
189
83
99
50
92

129
125
545

60
163

9
90
72

700

100
300

80
Nil

117
600
98

1152
Nil

37
173
149
100

Nil
Nil
Nil
3290
Nil

334
Nil
Nil
Nil

79
179
195
94

172
153

Nil
Nil

56
188
98

166
9

24
143
195
71

Nil
42

100
138
60

Nil
60

143
55
94

Nil
60

553
39
60

400
74

Nil
Nil
Nil

142
200

30
142
179

9
27

485
Nil

30
78
61

98
98

300

173
295
100
182
197

196

684
30
30
78
62

EDEN COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Biddick, James, St. John's College
Briggs, R. S., Parnell
Coates, Thos., Orakei Road, Remuera
Churches, James, Tamaki West
Duxfield, G. J., Mount Albert
Gill, T. R. W., Panmure
Hall, William, Mangere Bridge

40,659 33,849

37
110
55
22

949

287
25

367
77
12

645
29
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